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LSC 695A Practicum                   LSC 698A Comps with classes 
LSC 695B SLM Practicum           LSC 698B Comps w/o classes 

Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays 

LSC 606 - Cataloging & 
Classification – (5:10 – 7:40)  
Online   
Nathan Putnam 

LSC551-01 Organization of 
Information (5:40-8:10) 
Sue Syn (CLS Lab 318) 

LSC 557  
Libraries and Information in 
Society (5:40 – 8:10) Online 
Amanda Wilson 

LSC 563 - Data Visualization 
(5:10 – 7:40) Online 
Douglas Joubert  

LSC 647  
Preservation (Hannan 134) 
(5:40 -8:10 ) Sarah Stauderman 
 

LSC 881 - The College & 
University Library (5:40-8:10)  
Online 

Kimberly Hoffman   

LSC 839 – Advanced Legal Research 
(5:10 – 7:40)  Online 
Todd Weaver 

LSC 648  
Digital Curation  (Hannan 134) 
 (5:40 – 8:10)  
Esther Hidalgo 

  LSC 850 Digital Humanities  
(5:40 -8:10)  Online  
Christian James 

 

Asynchronous Online 

LSC 553-02 -  Information Sources and Services - Sung Un Kim 

LSC 255/555 – 02  
Information Systems in Libraries & Information Centers –Madeline Davis 

LSC 635/335 -02 Human Information Behavior - Sung Un Kim 
 

LSC 350/650 – Info. Arch. & Web Design: Tools & Technologies- Sue Yeon Syn 

LSC 872 Admin. of School Library Media Programs- Priscille Dando  

Academic Calendar 
 
Mon. Jan. 9 – Opening of Classes 
Fri. Jan. 20 – Add/Drop (including comps) 
Tues. Feb. 21 – Admin Tuesday 
Fri. Feb. 24 – Last day to resolve all grades (including incompletes) 
March 17-20 - COMPS Exam 
Mon. March 6 – Spring Recess begins 
Wed. April 26 – Reading Day 
Sat. April 29 – Last day of classes 
Mon. May 8 – Final grades due @ 3:00PM 
Sat. May 13 - Commencement 
 

Holidays 
Thurs. April 6 – Holy Thursday – Easter recess begins 
Fri. April 7 – Good Friday 
Mon. April 10 – Easter Monday 
Tues. April 11 – Classes resume 
 

https://enrollment-services.catholic.edu/academic-calendar/academic-calendar-fall-2021.pdf

